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loncurs
Latitudine
)rstanta
lod columbofi]
La t itudine

leas Atomic
leas M1

Si ncroni zare
Por. rmbarcatr

0l.Concurs

AC BN A01273

A2 -01 .21 1 4:43:35 GPS
A2.07 .21 1 4:43:35 +000
02.07 "21 14:43:35
005

Loc lansare
Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofrl
Longitudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M1

Por. soslti

IrtBl c ?
o 4 07 2421

Pop C & Burca

05 .07 -21 1 9:1 6:31 GPS
05.A7 .21 19:16:39 +002
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I are

D

D

RO 20 664090 Ml SA

Sosire
Data Ora

05.07 10:01:.48.2
05.07 12:20:25.5
Por. nesositi
Por. nesositi
Por. nesositi
Por- nesositi
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011
062
041
005
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003
004
005
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302

F-O 20 664004 M

RO 19 380365 M

RO 20 664043 M

RO 19 085098 M

RO 20 564064 M
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Burcd loan
CArcu Mircea
Zdvoian Florin
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Versiune SW : RO-64-14 Cdd. concurs : 039899 Serie ceas : 104114
Antena CIub : Benzing 48908033 SW-4.5 HW-B-0 Autorrzare : 90002180
Ant.: A1 :44400394


